Position

Education Coordinator
Headstrt

Comprehensive Svcs Supervisor
Site Supervisor Head Start
Teacher Il Head Start

Bilingual Fss Provider
Bilingual Fss Provider

Teacher Il Head Start
Associate Teacher Head Start
Bus Driver/Utility Wkr Hs
Teacher Il Head Start

Cook Head Start

Cook Head Start

Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs
Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs
Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs

Associate Teacher Head Start

Bus Driver/Utility Wkr Hs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Total Wages

$65,656

$61,884

$42,345

$41,685

$36,516

$34,413

$32,122

$31,702

$30,442

$30,320

$29,337

$27,555

$27,162

$26,526

$26,468

$26,153

$24,506

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,382

$17,989

$13,452

$13,343

$13,314

$13,304

$11,580

$12,174

$11,953

$11,279

$11,684

$11,388

$11,183

$11,079

$11,445

$10,742

$10,733



Teacher Il Head Start

Bus Aide Head Start

Bus Aide Head Start

Preschool Teacher Assistant

Preschool Teacher Assistant

Associate Teacher Head Start

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

Schelby Head Start

$22,827

$20,834

$20,816

$20,648

$20,591

$626

$3,831

$10,141

$10,023

$10,623

$5,066

$107



