Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Education Coordinator Headstrt		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$65,656	\$17,382
Comprehensive Svcs Supervisor		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$61,884	\$17,989
Site Supervisor Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$42,345	\$13,452
Teacher II Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$41,685	\$13,343
Bilingual Fss Provider		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$36,516	\$13,314
Bilingual Fss Provider		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$34,413	\$13,304
Teacher II Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$32,122	\$11,580
Associate Teacher Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$31,702	\$12,174
Bus Driver/Utility Wkr Hs		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$30,442	\$11,953
Teacher II Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$30,320	\$11,279
Cook Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$29,337	\$11,684
Cook Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$27,555	\$11,388
Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$27,162	\$11,183
Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$26,526	\$11,079
Assistant Cook/Transporter Hs		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$26,468	\$11,445
Associate Teacher Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$26,153	\$10,742
Bus Driver/Utility Wkr Hs		Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$24,506	\$10,733

Teacher II Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$22,827	\$3,831
Bus Aide Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$20,834	\$10,141
Bus Aide Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$20,816	\$10,023
Preschool Teacher Assistant	Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$20,648	\$10,623
Preschool Teacher Assistant	Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$20,591	\$5,066
Associate Teacher Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Schelby Head Start	\$626	\$107